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
seat, $35. Car in use every day. Call
Winnetka 2291. 105LTN47-1tp

113 BOATS & OUTBOARD MOTORS
FOR SALE
15-FT. SAIL, BOAT
Exc¢. cond. Reas. Winnetka 2981.
113LTN47-1tc
1168 FOR RENT—ROOMS

Pleasant single room, $3.

Light, quiet, comfortable, near
transportation. East side. Private
family. 1009 Oakwood Ave. Wilmette
824-J. 116LTN47-1tp

LARGE ROOM, TWIN BEDS. FOR
one or two employed. In private
home. Garage available.
Wilmette 1527.

116LL'TN47-1tp

LARGE ROOM WITH TWIN BEDS.
Sitting room-alcove. Private adult
family. No other roomers. Breakfast

optional. 819 Elm St., Winnetka.
116L.47-1tp

CLEAN, COMPFORTABLE ROOM

ALSO GARAGE,

transportation. Winnetka 1823.
116 L TN47-1tp

LIGHT LARGE ROOM, 2 BLOCKS

Hubbard Woods station. Private
home. Newly decorated. Finely fur-
nished. 1 or 2 business people preferred.
Winnetka 209. 116L47-1tp

LARGE, BEAUTIFULLY FURNISHED

Near

To responsible business or. professional
men. Phone Wilmette 3023 or Wil. 2088.
116LTN47-1tp

COMFORTABLE FRONT ROOM.
Private family. Convenient to “L’’
and North Shore.. )

Garage available. Wilmette 3828.

116LTN47-1tp

PLEASANT FURNISHED ROOM,
large closet. Also garage. Near Elm

St. transportation, Winnetka 2337.
116L47-1tp

3 ROOMS, PRIVATE BATH, GAS,

hot water at all times. Two of rooms
14x12. Furnished or unfurnished. Call
Wilmette 3082. 116LTN47-1tp

APRIL 15 — BUSINESS MAN WANTS
furnished room by month with quliet
private family in Winnetka. No mcals.

Write Box 33, Winnetka, Il
17LTNAT-1tp

118 HOTELS
ATTRACTIVE SUITE FOR 1 OR 2

persons in residential hotel. Con-
venient to transportation. Home
cooked meals. Moderate rates. -

1405 Judson Ave., Evan., Greenleaf 7991
118LTN44-tfc

room_ in bachelor home. Private bath.

119 FOR RENT—LGT. HSKPG. ROOMS

1—2 RM. APT. AND 1—3 RM. APT.

beautifully furn., newly decor., large
light rooms, inmerspring mattresses, big
yard, 2 blks. from school and N. S. Sta.
Gas, light, heat, linen, dishes and elec.
wash. mach. furn. $60-$65 per mo. $16-
$18 per week. 1021 Central Ave., Wil-
mette 2791. 119LTN47-1tp

121 BOARD AND ROOM

LARGE SUNNY ROOM ADJOINING
bath. Delicious meals by cateress.
Exclusive, large, east side home
near “L.” Wilmette 4151.
; 121LTN45-4tp

WILL GIVE A MOTHER'S LOVING
care to an infant or a young child
under 7. Plenty of wholesome food.

Reasonable. Wilmette 4853.
121L47-1tec

WILL GIVE CHILD ROOM AND
board in private family with children.
Write B-135, Box 60, Wilmette, Ill

121LTN47-1tp

The Abbey Garth

400-412 Lee St.

EVANSTON’S FINEST APT.
home. Wood-burning fireplaces.
Spacious well arranged layouts
of 4-5-6 rooms with 1-2 baths.
Located in a choice residential
neighborhood. ' Convenient to
transp. and the lake.

Baird & Warner

522 Davis St. Winnetka 455
Greenleaf 1855 Hollycourt 1855
128LTN47-1tc

FOR RENT—APARTMENTS

Spaclous
Lusurious
1 LARGEZROOMS: unvails siinisiie $ 75
5 LARGE ROOMS, 2 BATHS..... 105

CHELTENHAM COURT
- APARTMENTS
531-539 Hinman Ave.

Inquire of janitor or call

WM. H. WRIGHT & CO.

921 Main St. Gre. 4880
128LTN47-1tc

BEAUTIFUL

LINDEN CREST BUILDING
Deluxe 4 rm. apt. on 3rd floor. All
spacious, light and airy, outside rms.
across the front of an entire wing.
Large din. and liv. rooms with in-a-dor.
Bedrm. will take twin beds and 2 other
pieces of furn. Tile wall bath. Conv.

kitch. with new G. E. refrig.
KROLL & SMITH, AGENTS
424 Linden Ave. Wilmette 500
128L'TN47-1tp

FOR RENT 5 ROOM 1ST FLOOR
apartment. Near schools and r
transportation. Attached garage.
1538 Walnut Ave. Wilmette 1468.
= 128LLTN47-2tc

5 Room Apartment
5245 CLEVELAND AVENUE
Niles Center 670

128LTN47-1tp

ATTRACTIVE 1% ROOM KITCHEN-

ette apartments, unfurnished. 1 block
from steam and electric transportation.
Ap_ply caretaker, 1135 Central Ave.,
Wilmette. 128LTN47-1tc

1st FLOOR, 5 RMS., PRIVATE BATH.

418 Prairie Ave., Wilmette, 2 ' blks.
from all trans. Including gas, light, heat
and water. 128L.47-1tp

LARGE SUNNY ROOM, BEAUTI-
fully furnished. Convenient to schools
and transportation. Garage for rent.

ATTRACTIVE Apt. overlooking park;
lg. liv. rm., tile bth. with shower.
Elec. Refrig. Winnetka 1800.

Baird & Warner

Winnetka 455
Hollycourt 1855
128L.TN47-1te

The Chaumont Building

N. I5. COR. CHICAGO AVE. & GROVE
St. Available May 1st. 3% rooms
furn. and unfurn. Woodburn. fireplaces.
Liv. rm., one lge. bedrm., dinette, kitch-
enette. Tile bath with shwr. Roll-a-
way bed. Apt. overlooks French Court
vYard with flowers and beach parasols.
2xq. furnished and decorated.

F. A. COOPER

Chicago Ave., Evanston Gre. 3030
128L.TN47-1tc

522 Davis St.
Greenleaf 1866

1505

Chimneys Apartment
Building

156 GREEN BAY ROAD, WINNETKA

REAL BARGAIN

Luxurious, 5 large rooms $85, reduced
from $120. Will also rent furnished to
Oct. 1. Phone Winnetka 1492.

128LTN47-1tc

DESIRABLE LIGHT, 5 ROOM UN-
furnished npartment. Also 2% ROOM
FURNISHED “efficiency” apartments.
Available May 1. Harrison 1043 or
after 5 p. m. Wilmette 432.

128L.TN47-1tp

723 ELM ST., WINN. APARTMENT
with 1 huge living room, 1 huge bed-
room, kitchenette, dinette and bath.
Lots of closets. Call Winnetka 3500.
128LTN47-1tp

4 RM. FLT. 1ST FL. LGE. LIV. RM.
fenced yrd., 2% blks. to center of
town. Suitable for couple or small fam-

ily. 410 Prairie Avenue, Wilmette.
128LLTN47-1tp

Modern 4 rm. apt. Living rm. with
roll-out bed. Bdrm., tile bath and show-
er, dinette, kitchenette and brkfst. nook.
Close to transp. May 1st. Wil. 1724,
128L.TN47-1tp

129 FOR RENT—FURNISHED APTS.

UNUSUAL, SUNNY, 4 ROOM

apartment. Newly furnished.

Highly restricted. Caretaker,

548 Michigan Ave., Evanston.
129LTN47-1tp

UNFURNISHED OR PARTLY FUR-
nished 4 room apartment. Excellent
location. Adults. Call before 10 or after
5. Anytime Sat, or Sun. Wilmette 2834.
129LTN47-1tp

4 ROOM FURN. APT. SUBLEASE
MAY 1 TO SEPT. 30. 1101 MER-
RILL, HUB. WDS, 1% BLOCKS ALL
TRANSP. WINN. 868.

129LTN47-1tp

130 WTD. TO RENT—APTS.

RELIABLE COUPLE, NO CHILDREN,

owner of n.s. business firm, desires
3 or 3% rm. unfurn. apt., duplex, or
flat, between Evanston and Glencoe.
Phone Winnetka 749. 130L47-1tp

133 FOR RENT—HOUSES

ON THE BEACH

585 LONGWOOD, GLENCOE
Brick Colonial, 6 bedrms., 3% baths,
open pch., facing lake. Library. 3 open
ﬁre{)]aces. Oil heat. $200 mo. Will dec-
orate.

White Southern Colonial

672 LINCOLN, WINNETKA
6 bedrms., 3 baths, 2 open pches.
Brkfst. nk. & but. pant. Lge. wooded
lot. Wonderful value for $125 mo.
Will decorate.

BAUMANN-COOK

553 Lincoln Avenue Winnetka 3450
1331.TN47-1tc

CHOICE RENTALS

1432 ASBURY AVE. 6 ROOMS. EX-
_cellent condition. Possession any
Ties =i i e T $90.00

1146 Cherry St. 6 room, English brick,
2 baths. H. W. oil heat. May 1st
POSSENBIONE = & o i g el $95.00

362 South Ave., Glencoe. 5 bedrms., 3

baths. H. W. oil heat. Garage. Con-
venient location. Possession May
W e e L e $130.00

CUSACK REALTY CO.

79'_5 Elm St. ‘Winnetka 715
Winnetka, IIl. Rogers Park 2321

Winnetka - 2325. 116LTN47-1tp

128LTN47-1tc

133LTN47-1tc
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